
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,273.87
2024-09-05 Canva txn_XGHER69 -$30.00 $5,243.87
2024-09-06 Printful txn_oyH5RJk -$36.69 $5,207.18
2024-09-06 Printful txn_QmHZvdy -$17.24 $5,189.94
2024-09-11 Canva txn_YRH9ZyR -$30.00 $5,159.94
2024-09-11 Canva txn_QmHZ2kY -$30.00 $5,129.94
2024-09-11 Printful txn_mAHaBgr -$25.27 $5,104.67
2024-09-17 Printful txn_brHOkwN -$17.08 $5,087.59
2024-09-18 Canva txn_PVHKMzp -$30.00 $5,057.59
2024-09-22 Mailchimp txn_xQHne9g -$13.81 $5,043.78
2024-09-24 Donation	from	Fonda	Cody txn_d7HvOEd $50.00 $5,093.78
2024-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/23	to	9/29 txn_oyH57dW -$3.50 $5,090.28

WITHDRAWN:	$233.59.	DEPOSITED:	$50.00. $5,090.28

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


